Mass

v (C Cultural

Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Representative Angelo Puppolo

Creative Individuals

Recipient Name

Craig Blais
Miguelangel Lugo
stefanny cabral

Tracy Ramos

Creative Projects for Schools

10

11

12

13

Recipient Name

Academy at Kiley

Arthur T. Talmadge Elementary School
Daniel B. Brunton School

Frederick Harris School

Granite Valley School

Mary M. Walsh Elementary School
Monson High School

Pioneer Valley Christian Academy

St. Michael's Academy

City

Springfield
Wilbraham
Wilbraham

Wilbraham

City

Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Monson

Springfield
Monson

Springfield
Springfield

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

Creative Individuals Total $20,000

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
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Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

Accordion Teachers' Association of
Massachusetts

15 Afri(K)que Limited

16 PrideXtended

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name

17 East Longmeadow Cultural Council

18 Monson Cultural Council
19 Springfield Cultural Council

20 Wilbraham Cultural Council

City

Wilbraham

Monson

Springfield

City

East
Longmeadow
Monson
Springfield

Wilbraham

Creative Projects for Schools
Total

Festivals & Projects Total

Local Cultural Councils Total

Representative Angelo Puppolo
Total

Grand Total

$45,000

Grant
Amount

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$7,500

Grant
Amount

$11,600

$9,200
$258,500
$10,800
$290,100

$362,600

$362,600
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