

# **FY25 Grants**

As of Jun 18 2025

## **Representative Angelo Puppolo**

#### Creative Individuals

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	Craig Blais	Springfield		\$5,000
2	Miguelangel Lugo	Wilbraham		\$5,000
3	stefanny cabral	Wilbraham		\$5,000
4	Tracy Ramos	Wilbraham		\$5,000
			Creative Individuals Total	\$20,000

## Creative Projects for Schools

	Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
5	Academy at Kiley	Springfield	\$5,000
6	Arthur T. Talmadge Elementary School	Springfield	\$5,000
7	Daniel B. Brunton School	Springfield	\$5,000
8	Frederick Harris School	Springfield	\$5,000
9	Granite Valley School	Monson	\$5,000
10	Mary M. Walsh Elementary School	Springfield	\$5,000
11	Monson High School	Monson	\$5,000
12	Pioneer Valley Christian Academy	Springfield	\$5,000
13	St. Michael's Academy	Springfield	\$5,000



# **FY25 Grants**

As of Jun 18 2025

Creative Projects for Schools Total	\$45,000
----------------------------------------	----------

### Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
Accordion Teachers' Association of Massachusetts	Wilbraham		\$2,500
15 Afri(K)que Limited	Monson		\$2,500
16 PrideXtended	Springfield		\$2,500
		Festivals & Projects Total	\$7,500

#### Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
17 East Longmeadow Cultural Council	East Longmeadow		\$11,600
18 Monson Cultural Council	Monson		\$9,200
19 Springfield Cultural Council	Springfield		\$258,500
20 Wilbraham Cultural Council	Wilbraham		\$10,800
		<b>Local Cultural Councils Total</b>	\$290,100
		Representative Angelo Puppolo Total	\$362,600
		Grand Total	\$362,600